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H*3434 (Rat #0328, Act #0297 of 1992) General Bill, By P.M. Burch

A Bill to amend Section 43-5-590, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the powers and duties of
the South Carolina Department of Social Services in connection with the federally-approved state child support plan, so as to
provide that an attorney-client relationship is not created between the Department and the recipient of child support services
when an assignment of the right to child support has been given to the State by the recipient of the services.

02/06/91
02/06/91
04/17/91
05/01/91
05/02/91
05/07/91
05/07/91
03/10/92
03/11/92
03/12/92
03/25/92
03/26/92
03/26/92
03/26/92
04/14/92

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-20
Read second time HJ-12

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19

Introduced and read first time SJ-25

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-25

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-14

Read second time SJ-28

Read third time and enrolled SJ-18

Ratified R 328

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/26/92
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