## South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 05:45:53 am

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

## H\*3434 (Rat #0328, Act #0297 of 1992) General Bill, By P.M. Burch

A Bill to amend Section 43-5-590, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the powers and duties of the South Carolina Department of Social Services in connection with the federally-approved state child support plan, so as to provide that an attorney-client relationship is not created between the Department and the recipient of child support services when an assignment of the right to child support has been given to the State by the recipient of the services.

02/06/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
02/06/91	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
04/17/91	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-20
05/01/91	House	Read second time HJ-12
05/02/91	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19
05/07/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25
05/07/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-25
03/10/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-14
03/11/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-28
03/12/92	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-18
03/25/92		Ratified R 328
03/26/92		Signed By Governor
03/26/92		Effective date 03/26/92
03/26/92		Act No. 297
04/14/92		Copies available